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No

Class
10

12
14

Class
32

36
43
37
41
39

Class
54

67
55
87
51
90
61
68
63
52

Class
71

Class
80

Anniversary Driving Test

Awards

Name

10 August 2024

Car

2 Standard Touring, Saloon and Light Cars

Harry COLLEDGE
Dominic BOULTON

Mrs Angelica FUENTES

3 Standard Sports-Cars

Mark BALLARD
Stephen WEBBER
Mrs Wendy WEBBER
Christopher DALLAS
Ms Alex PILKINGTON
Trevor JOHN

4 Modified Sports-Cars

Geraint OWEN
William MARSH
Theodore HUNT
Henry LEES

Louis PARKIN

David WYLIE

Andrew ISHERWOOD
Ms Evie MASON
Harry HOSKINS

Prof David WALLOM

AUSTIN CHUMMY

FORD MODEL A PHAETON

PEUGEOT LOCKHART SPECIAL

FRAZER NASH FALCON TT REP

RILEY SPRITE

RILEY SPRITE

MG M TYPE

ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750

AUSTIN 7 TOURER

FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER

FRAZER NASH TT REP

AUSTIN 7 ULSTERTT

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER

FRAZER NASH AC

MG PA

AUSTIN 7 ULSTER

AUSTIN 7 TOURER

AUSTIN 7 SPORTS

6 Invited/No Buff Form

Philip WOODFIELD

7 PCA Class
Miss Emilia BUCK

27/08/2024 14:37

LANCHESTER 10 - 2 door Sports C

MORRIS MINOR

cc

747

3286

980

1496

1496

1496

847

1750

747

1971

747

1496

747

747

1991

939

747

747

750

1141

847

Year

1929
1928

1928

1931
1936
1936
1931
1930

1930

1936
1929
1933
1930
1930
1928
1934/35
1929
1929/30

1934

1932

1930

Total

530.4
553.1
563.2

517.9
518.5
530.6
535.1
536.4
559.5

481.6
492.9
499.8
504.9
511.4
518.3
524.3
531.4
531.8
534

639.6

7148.3

Award

1st Class
2nd Class
3rd Class

1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
3rd Class

1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class
3rd Class

1st Class

1st Class
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Anniversary Driving Test Results Sammy | Forrest . Kent Sam Harry iKennethi John i Steady' | Phillip Arnold- Bernardi James i Tom @ = -
10 August 2024 Davis | Lycett Pomeroy Karslake i Clutton | Bowler | Neve : Rowley i Barker { Mann Forster Kain i Crocker : Threlfall § E g
/Cl No Name Car Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk
Class 2 Standard Touring, Saloon and Light Cars
Best score in class 2 31 38 18 54 35 33 42 20 54 26 29 40 40 51
210 Harry COLLEDGE AUSTIN CHUMMY 31 @: 33 @:18 @: 74 wi35 @:i33 @:42 @:20 @i 74 wi2 @; 35 40 @ 41 53 &8 28: 530.4i1st
212 Dominic BOULTON FORD MODEL A PHAETON 43 58 18 54 @i 38 37 48 24 66 30 29 43 40 @:51 @ 26: 553.1i2nd
214 Mrs Angelica FUENTES PEUGEOT LOCKHART SPECIAL 33 58 wi 20 66 44 51 60 24 55 36 32 45 46 59 63: 563.2:i3rd
211 Matthew SMETHURST RILEY 9 MKIV 36 49 19 61 43 38 56 23 74 wi 31 30 45 44 51 30} 569.2
229 Mrs Kate GREAVES AUSTIN CHUMMY 33 45 20 59 46 53 wi 47 22 54 @i 28 29 @i 49 44 53 0: 580.6
28 Tim BRITNELL SUNBEAM 20HP 49 58 20 74 49 53 57 34 74 35 34 60 51 71 122: 596.4
29 John JAMES ROVER 9/20 35 58 b 22 74 50 8 i 38 62 wi 25 68 38 35 60 54 61 61i 617.9
6 Miss Joanne WHITE RILEY 9 TOURER 38 58 19 73 46 53 61 25 61 31 32 53 45 61 30 626.3
5 Mrs Alison SMITH AUSTIN 7 CHUMMY 51 bxi 48 20 74 w i 39 42 52 23 74 wi 31 49 wi 60 Ww: 43 71 34: 642.4
27 Mrs Fabienne MUSCHAMP AUSTIN 7 AD 48 53 21 65 46 43 57 24 70 31 33 50 48 71 13: 646.7
213 Ms Alexandra GROUNDS RILEY 9 MKIV 45 58 21 73 52 53 62 25 74 46 w i 33 48 45 67 35 665.8
Class 3 Standard Sports-Cars
Best score in class 3 27 43 16 51 32 34 44 18 56 27 27 35 37 46
332 Mark BALLARD FRAZER NASH FALCON TT REP 27 @i 52 19 71 wi 33 @i 35 46 19 @: 58 39 bi27 @i35 @i37 @i 46 @ 24; 517.9:1st
336 Stephen WEBBER RILEY SPRITE 34 63 20 71 x i 45 41 52 23 76 31 47 w i 55 42 63 142 518.5i1st
343 Mrs Wendy WEBBER RILEY SPRITE 42 63 wi 21 68 41 39 56 25 76 wi 30 32 55 42 66 124: 530.6i2nd
337 Christopher DALLAS MG M TYPE 35 43 @i 16 57 35 34 @44 @} 21 68 27 @i 29 44 41 52 11: 535.1i2nd
341 Ms Alex PILKINGTON ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 33 59 18 57 40 37 47 23 60 29 29 46 40 58 40:; 536.4:2nd
339 Trevor JOHN AUSTIN 7 TOURER 32 45 18 56 39 39 48 22 56 @i 27 40 46 50 53 11: 559.5i3rd
331 Miss Annabel JONES FRAZER NASH BOULOGNE VITESSE: 35 61 16 @: 63 52 39 53 27 68 30 29 45 38 60 28: 589.1
335 Tom DIXON SINGER NINE SPORTS 38 63 19 64 42 37 55 23 57 47 wi 30 53 45 66 29 610
330 Jeremy BALL RILEY LYNX 38 63 21 69 50 54 63 26 67 32 33 48 a7 64 47: 626.8
344 Mrs Jenny JOHN AUSTIN 7 TOURER 41 58 22 71 42 46 57 24 60 31 32 51 45 65 13:i 631.3
333 Nigel STROUD MG M TYPE 37 50 18 71 42 54 w i 56 23 76 30 47 50 46 62 13 648.2
® 38  Wilfred CAWLEY FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 43 b i 63 19 51 @i 36 36 64 bbi 39 mi 76 mi 47 mi 47 55 mi 57 mige m 49: 648.4
340 Miss Corinne DAVIES- MG M TYPE 47 63 35 71 44 44 59 26 62 31 33 54 47 62 14: 664.2
GRIFFITH
3 42 Kevin LEE FRAZER NASH BOULOGNE VITESSE 2E+05iN/S
Class 4 Modified Sports-Cars
Best score in class 4 30 37 16 45 32 30 39 17 46 25 27 32 36 44
4 54 Geraint OWEN FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 30 45 17 55 35 32 49 20 51 27 27 @: 34 36 @: 47 25{ 481.6i1st
4 67 William MARSH AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 30 41 16 48 32 @i 30 @i 39 @: 19 64 27 31 34 37 47 0: 492.9:1st

Page 3 of 4




Laurenc

Nigel

Anniversary Driving Test Results Sammy | Forrest . Kent Sam Harry iKennethi John i Steady' | Phillip Arnold- Bernardi James i Tom @ = -
10 August 2024 Davis | Lycett Pomeroy Karslake i Clutton | Bowler | Neve : Rowley i Barker { Mann Forster Kain i Crocker : Threlfall § E g
1€l No Name Car Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk Mrk
4 55 Theodore HUNT FRAZER NASH TT REP 30 55 17 54 38 8i 31 45 19 50 27 28 36 37 44 13: 499.8i2nd
* 87  Henry LEES AUSTIN 7 ULSTER TT 38 39 18 51 34 33 43 21 48 28 27 41 39 47 0i 504.9i2nd
* 51 Louis PARKIN AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 40 39 18 52 36 33 42 18 46 @ 26 28 40 49 b i 46 0:i 511.4:2nd
90  David WYLIE FRAZER NASH AC 30 57 17 56 33 35 50 17 @ 53 27 29 32 @: 38 56 8 13 518.3i2nd
61  Andrew ISHERWOOD MG PA 31 43 17 57 32 37 50 22 55 29 28 45 56 wi 51 28: 524.3:3rd
* 68  MsEvie MASON AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 33 43 18 59 36 39 42 20 50 25 @ 28 46 40 52 0i 531.4i3rd
* 63  Harry HOSKINS AUSTIN 7 TOURER 39 57 16 @: 45 @: 36 8 : 39 49 x i 20 49 26 37 x i 38 38 44 @ 0: 531.8:3rd
4 52 Prof David WALLOM AUSTIN 7 SPORTS 37 37 @:16 @: 57 38 8 33 46 21 64 27 27 44 39 48 0i 534:i3rd
4 58  Adam JONES AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 30 @i 42 16 51 33 33 45 19 56 45 wi 47 wi 42 38 48 0i 544.3
* 69  Hester MARSH AUSTIN 7 43 x i 44 18 60 40 41 49 23 56 29 30 36 43 49 0: 560.6
4 88  Andrew TONGUE AUSTIN 7 CHUMMY 34 57 19 56 39 36 46 21 48 27 42 41 56 w i 49 0i 570.5
* 56  Mark WORRALL AUSTIN 7 TOURER 35 57 wi 21 65 43 8 38 53 37 mi66 mi 45 m: 47 52 mi 5 mi 64 m: 102i576.4
# 57 MsRebecca GUNN AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 40 51 19 65 41 45 50 25 66 31 47 47 56 wi 56 32 607.2
4 89  Ms Matilda JONES AUSTIN 7 32 57 19 65 41 39 46 29 g i 53 28 33 52 wi 56 wigl X 0: 610.3
* 66  Fergus GUNN AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 50 57 20 65 44 41 50 26 66 45 36 44 46 57 32i 614
* 60  Robert ELLIS AUSTIN 7 SALOON 50 mi 57 22 65 m:i 52 mi 50 wi59 mi37 mi 66 45 47 mi 52 mi 5 migE4 m 90i 630.6
# 53 Adrian DUCKER RILEY 9 TOURER 36 52 18 65 47 50 59 24 66 30 47 46 47 64 16: 633.6
4 92  Miss Cressida DE LITTLE AUSTIN 7 TOURER 37 52 22 65 x i 52 44 52 23 65 30 34 52 48 58 0:i 633.9
462 Dr Mike GARDINER MG J2 45 57 wi 18 65 45 45 59 22 66 30 32 52 45 54 0: 634.9
4 59 David ROLFE FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 34 57 19 65 39 50 57 24 66 wi 30 47 w i 52 44 53 0: 636.5
4 86 Harival HONSA FRAZER NASH/BMW 319/45 43 54 20 65 wi 52 50 56 25 66 45 35 48 46 64 8 17: 651.3
491  MissIsobel CARVELL- AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 42 56 24 65 52 50 59 28 60 31 34 52 47 59 0i 657.6
CROOK
Class 6 Invited/No Buff Form
Best score in class 6 35 67 20 63 44 43 55 25 58 28 30 50 48 58
& 71 Philip WOODFIELD LANCHESTER 10 -2 door SportsC | 48 67 @i 21 83 wi: 57 81 46 5 @i 27 78 wi 28 @: 38 64 52 67 91: 639.6:1st
€ 70  George RODFORD MORRIS MINOR 35 @87 wi20 @:63 @i44 @i 43 @i 56 25 @:58 @ 32 30 @: 50 @i 48 @i 58 @ 0i 647.7
Class 7 PCA Class
Best score in class 7 60 29 126 67 65 121
7 80 Miss Emilia BUCK MORRIS MINOR 61 @:1017 w: 29 @:126 @: 67 @: 65 @:12]1 @ :1018 m :1018 m 1018 m 1018 ™ :1018 m i1018 m :1018 m :1464: 7148i1st

Your test score is built up from your time for the test plus your penalties.

Against each test score is a string of characters indicating any penalties incurred.

Note a Missed or Wrong test will get a score equivalent (the best score in class) + 20
Codes; b=bollard(10), g=gate(10), x=overran(10) M=Missed W=WrongCourse #=More than two mistakes @=best score for test
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The best score in class is shown at the top of each class.




